CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF JANUARY 17, 2022

PATTISON’S ACADEMY BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

Date: Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Time: 5:00 p.m. Location: 721 Wappoo Road, Media Center, Charleston, SC 29407
Contact: School Number, (843) 402-7850

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 1 SPECIAL CALLED BOARD MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 1-646-558-8656; Meeting ID: 851 7980 7687; Passcode: 980431
Contact: Kimberly Parrish, kimberly parrish@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 4 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 244 634 2927

Contact: Shanikqua Johnson-Smith, shanikgua smith@charleston.k12.sc.us

GREG MATHIS CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL FINANCE MEETING

Date: Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Location: Greg Mathis Charter High School, 2872 Azalea Drive, North Charleston, SC
Contact: Natrice Henriques, 843-557-1611

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 2 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923 Meeting ID: 818 8716 3218 Passcode: 239241; to
provide public comments, send an email to stephanie skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us by
12:00 p.m. on Tuesday, January 18, 2022.

Contact: Stephanie Skinner, stephanie skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us
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CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 3 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 863 4886 3670; to provide public
comments, send an email to tenecia_tolbert@charleston.k12.sc.us by 12:00 p.m. on
Tuesday, January 18, 2022.

Contact: Tenecia Tolbert, tenecia tolbert@charleston.k12.sc.us

EAST COOPER MONTESSORI CHARTER SCHOOL GOVERNING BOARD REGULAR
MEETING

Date: Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Location: East Cooper Montessori Charter School, 1120 Rifle Range Road, Mount
Pleasant, SC

Contact: Jody Swanigan, jody@montessoricharterschool.com

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT) STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

Date: Thursday, January 20, 2022

Time: 3:00 pm

Location: EOC Conference Room B, 3999 Bridge View Drive, North Charleston, SC 29405
Contact Person: Tammy Perritt, 843-308-8184

CCSD HEALTH ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Thursday, January 20, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Public comments must be emailed to Holly Kut@charleston.k12.sc.us
before 3:00 p.m. on Thursday, January 20, 2022.

Contact: Holly Kut, holly_kut@charleston.k12.sc.us
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CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 2 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Thursday, January 20, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 879 5924 2427 Passcode: 141107
Contact: Stephanie Skinner, stephanie skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 4 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Thursday, January 20, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 244 634 2927

Contact: Shanikqua Johnson-Smith, shanikgua smith@charleston.k12.sc.us

CHARLESTON CHARTER SCHOOL FOR MATH AND SCIENCE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
MEETING

Date: Thursday, January 20, 2022

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Location: 1002 King Street, Auditorium, Charleston, SC

Contact: 843-720-3085 (School’s Main Number)

ORANGE GROVE CHARTER SCHOOL BOARD OF TRUSTEES REGULAR MEETING

Date: Thursday, January 20, 2022

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Location: Orange Grove Charter School, 1225 Orange Branch Road, Charleston, SC 29407
Contact: 843-763-1520 (School’s Main Number)

STUDENTS ARE

-OLOI1 > THE HEART
SCHOOL DISTRICT

OF OUR WORK!


mailto:stephanie_skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:shanikqua_smith@charleston.k12.sc.us

